
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 76490140

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 735,31 RON - 735,31 RON

Descriere: Balamale 2*15.13=30.26 Perie sarma 3*6.72=20.16 Capse 1*4.20=4.20 Rezerva trafalet 3*2.52=7.56 Panze flex 11*8.40=92.40 Roata roaba 1*51.26=51.26 Baterie 1*121.85=121.85 Buc
